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MoscowsMytischi
GAME SUMMARY
Arena Mytischi  SUN 29 APR 2007 START TIME 20:15
USA - BLR 5-1 (3-0, 2-0, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
3600 VINNERBORG Marcus (SWE) FONSELIUS Stefan (FIN), KARLBERG Anders (SWE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:.0 7:6 9:7 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 2:0 4:14 16:4 6:12 06:54 : 02:00 1:0 0:0
3 0:1 9:4 4:10 6:4 02:29 : 04:29 0:0 0:0
TOT 5:1 20:24 29:21 14:18 11:23:08:29 1.0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 USA 47 GRAHAME J - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 BLR 31 MEZIN A - Goalkeeper in

Goal 02:40 1:0 USA  EQ 3 JOHNSONJ (1) 10 BOCHENSKIB  Onlce USA 47 3 8102428
BLR 31 314194393

Goal 04:47 2:0 USA  EQ 12 STEMPNIAK L (2) 39 ARNASONT Onlce USA 47 5 7121839
BLR 31 410182227

Penalty 11:07 13:07 USA 2min. 44 BALLARD K - Interference

Penalty 15:31 17:31 BLR 2min. 4 MAKRITSKY A - Hooking

Goal 17:45 3:0 USA EQ 59 LAROSEC (1) 20 PETERSENT  Onlce USA 47 5 7202859
BLR 31142627 3070

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 21:21 23:21 BLR 2min. 5 RYADINSKY A - Delaying the Game

Goal 24:30 4:0 USA  EQ 17 CLARK C (@ 11 STASTNYP Onlce USA 47 611172641
BLR 311115224377

Penalty 26:14 28:14 BLR 2min. 30 VOLKOV A - Roughing

Penalty 26:14 28:14 USA 2min. 18 BACKES D - Roughing

Penalty 30:25 32:25 USA 2min. 16 DAVIS N - High Sticking

Penalty 33:16 35:05 BLR 2min. 27 ZHURIK A - Holding

Penalty 34:48 36:48 BLR 2min. 70 DENISOV V - High Sticking

Goal 35:05 5:0 USA PP2 12 STEMPNIAK L (3) 17 CLARKC Onlce USA 47 211121726
BLR 31 5 843

Penalty 35:47 37:47 USA 2min. 7 SUTERR - Roughing

Penalty 35:47 37:47 BLR 2min. 30 VOLKOV A - Elbowing

Penalty 36:10 38:10 BLR 2min. 8 MIKHALEV A - Delaying the Game

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 43:31 51 BLR EQ 10 ANTONENKO O (3 26 KUKUSHKINS Onlce USA 47 2 8102844
BLR 31 510264345

Penalty 45:16 47:16 USA 2min. 7 SUTERR - Roughing

Penalty 49:53 51:53 BLR 2min. 11 KULAKOV A - Hooking

Penalty 54:29 56:29 USA 2min. 10 BOCHENSKI B - Elbowing

Penalty 57:26 59:26 BLR 2min. 14 STRAKHOV A - Hooking

Penalty 57:55 59:55 USA 2min. 24 HUTCHINSON A - Interference

GK 60:00 USA 47 GRAHAME J - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 BLR 31 MEZIN A - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : USA - USA Team : BLR - Belarus

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
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47 GRAHAME John
33 BACASHIHUA Jason

Game Statistics
Team : USA (white)

20 60:00

31 MEZIN Andrei

33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan

No Pos
5D
6D
10F
11F
17F

2D
7D
12 F
18 F
20F

3D
8F
24D
26 F
28F

16 F
39F
41D
44D
59 F

33GK
47 GK

TOTALS

Name

GREENE Matt
JOHNSON Erik
BOCHENSKI Brandon
STASTNY Paul
CLARK Chris

POTHIER Brian
SUTER Ryan
STEMPNIAK Lee
BACKES David
PETERSEN Tobias

JOHNSON Jack
KESSEL Phil
HUTCHINSON Andrew
COLE Erik

HALL Adam

DAVIS Nate
ARNASON Tyler
ALBERTS Andrew
BALLARD Keith
LAROSE Chad

BACASHIHUA Jason
GRAHAME John

Head Coach : SULLIVAN Mike

Team : BLR (red)

No Pos
10F
15D
18F
22F
43D

4D
8F
11F
27D
T7F

3D
5D
19F
26 F
93 F

14F
30F
45F

Name

ANTONENKO Oleg
GLEBOV Andrei
UGAROQV Aleksei
ZADELENOQV Sergei
KOSTYUCHENOK Viktor

MAKRITSKY Aleksandr
MIKHALEV Andrei
KULAKQV Aleksandr
ZHURIK Alexandr
DUDIK Dmitry

LEONTIEV Oleg
RYADINSKY Aleksandr
MELESHKO Dmitry
KUKUSHKIN Sergei
KURILIN Evgeny

STRAKHOV Aliaksei
VOLKOV Artem
BOROVKOV Aleksandr
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No Pos INET ]

G A PIM 1 2 ]

70D DENISOV Vladimir 0 0 2 1 0 0

31GK MEZIN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0

33GK GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 18 7 4 10
Head Coach : FRASER Curt
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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